2021-08-07
Rank Class
1st Drake
2nd Drake
3rd Drake
4th Drake
5th Drake
6th Drake
7th Drake
8th Drake
9th Drake
10th  Drake
11th  Drake
12th  Drake
13th  Drake
14th  Drake
15th  Drake
16th  Drake
17th  Drake
18th  Drake
19th  Drake

HelmName

Dirk
Pramann

David
Gilmour

Andrey
Kirilyuk

Pieter
Heerema

Martin
Westerdahl

Jan Secher

Anatloy
Loginov

Andy
Beadsworth

Martin
Palsson

Henrik
Jorhov

jens

christensen

Bjorn
Palmquist

Pedro
Rebelo de
Andrade

Torvar
Mirsky

Lasse Molse

Per-Erik
Johansson

Hans
Eckerstrom
Johan
Palmqvist

Hans
Johansson

Sailwave results for Swedish Champoinship Dragon at Marstrand 2021

Swedish Champoinship Dragon

Marstrand

Results are provisional as of 15:29 on August 7, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 39, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nat
GER

JPN

RUS

NED

Sul

SWE

RUS

TUR

SWE

SWE

DEN

SWE

POR

AUS

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SailNo Boat Club
16 Ingrid
56 YRed YSMYC
76 Rocknrolla YCS
412 Troika
311 Sophie
Racing
345 Miss Marstrands
Behavior Segelsallskap
27 Annapurna YCC/Moscow
1212 Provezza BAYK
Dragon
401 GKSS
409 Pilsner Malmoé SS
410 Out of KDY / HS
Bounce
407
89 Petti Clube Nautico
Portugal de Tavira
551 YeahNah
213 Da Capo GKSS
XXV
403 Sj6orok Hjuviks
batklubb
354 Maverick Marstrands
Segelsallskap
194 Galejan Il
405

file:///C:/Users/MSS/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC8A2.htm

CrewName

Diego Negri,
Markus Koy

Sam
Gilmour,
Yasuhiro
Yagi

Lars
Hendriksen,
George
Leonchuck

Bernando
Freitas,
Magnus
Holmberg

Keith
Swinton,
Richard
Sydenham,
Alice Moss

Alexander
Shalagin,
Vadim
Statsenko

Simon Fry,
Arda Saykal

Goran Alm,
Gustav
Gardeback

Leif Moller,
Bent
Pedersen

Kim
Andersen,
Christian
Videbaek

Morten
Gundersen,
Bjorn Smit

Charles
Nankin, Joas
Vidinha

QOisin
Mcclelland,
Olof
Lundgren

Marcus
Bergqyvist,
Ryan Wilmot

Johnie
Berntsson,
Anette Sjoo

Christofer
Edstrom, Leif
Thordenberg

Henric
Hansson,
Ola Sandahl

Rating R1
7.0

(8.0)

6.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

(10.0)

1.0

16.0

11.0

(14.0)

17.0

12.0

9.0

13.0

20.0

5.0

19.0

23.0

R2
(25.0)

1.0

(9.0)

2.0

(13.0)

6.0

8.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

(18.0)

12.0

14.0

15.0

11.0

23.0

2.0

8.0

4.0

(12.0)

7.0

5.0

3.0

16.0

1.0

(15.0)

6.0

13.0

(24.0)

(30.0)

21.0

10.0

26.0

2.0

9.0

4.0

(11.0)

7.0

(40.0
UFD)

(40.0
DNC)

5.0

12.0

6.0

(14.0)

15.0

(40.0
DNF)

10.0

(40.0
DNF)

(40.0
DNF)

8.0

Total
35.0

20.0

21.0

25.0

27.0

26.0

28.0

60.0

61.0

36.0

39.0

50.0

51.0

62.0

79.0

71.0

89.0

91.0

97.0

Nett
10.0

12.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

18.0

20.0

21.0

21.0

25.0

32.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

41.0

49.0

51.0

57.0

17



2021-08-07
Rank Class
20th  Drake
21st  Drake
22nd Drake
23rd  Drake
24th  Drake
25th  Drake
26th  Drake
27th  Drake
28th  Drake
29th  Drake
30th  Drake
31st  Drake
32nd Drake
33rd  Drake
34th  Drake
35th  Drake
36th  Drake
37th  Drake
38th  Drake
39th  Drake

HelmName

Martin
Larsson

Per
Gabrielsson

Jeroen
Leenen

Sten
Ottander

Mattias
Frode

Marcus
Magnusson

Peter Hjérne

Henrik
Larsson

Matilda
Sparman

Urban
Ristorp

Gunnar
Larsson

Christer
Dahlstrand

Daniel
Hermansson

Jan
Strémbeck

Anders
Johansson

Jens Holm

Anders
Hedlund

Lars Edwall

Peter Kolni

Henrik
Baltscheffsky

Nat
SWE

SWE

UAE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SailNo
408

390

58

389

359

410

379

291

325

406

273

395

258

402

388

306

411

328

375

393

Sailwave results for Swedish Champoinship Dragon at Marstrand 2021

Boat
Vanity 3

Katla

Dessert
Storm

Lei

Merry

Raffa

Sofia

Scylla

Furie

Maja

Pan

Galant

Impuls

Bavarian
Blue

El Blanco

Happy
Ending

Club

CrewName

Marstrands Kristian
S

MSS

DOSC

Marstrand

Larsson,
Bjorn
Lundgren

Jan Calvert,
Peter
Jacobsson

Johan Frode,

segelséllskap Johan

GKSS

GKSS

Seeman

Anders
Liljeblad,
Petter Ski

Marstrands Niclas

SS

Johnson,
Bert
Bengtsson

Carlsborgs Petter
Segelsallskap Axelsson,

Soéren Mann

Stenungsunds Martin
segelsallskap Persson,

Mss

XSS

GKSS

GKSS

GKSS

GKSS

Lerkil BS

Enterprice

Ming
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Start: Start 1

Johan
Fredriksson

Dan
Goransson,
Thomas
Moss

Fredrik
Hermansson,
Johan Aldén

Carl
Strémbeck,
Pehr
Selheden

Henning v
Betzen, Dick
Lindgren,
Johanna
Thiringer

Bjorn
Brenner,
Christoffer
Sellberg,
Christoffer
Meyer

Fredrik
Hermansson,
Mats Hovde

Henrik
Ljungdahl,
Peter
Dahlsten

Christer
Johansson,
Claes Goran
Nilsson

Amanda

Ljunggren,
Anders Hall

R1

, Finishes: Place

Rating R1
15.0

21.0

22.0

27.0

18.0

31.0

25.0

29.0

24.0

28.0

33.0

32.0

35.0

26.0

36.0

34.0

37.0

38.0

30.0

(40.0
DNS)

R2
19.0

28.0

(29.0)

10.0

24.0

20.0

17.0

31.0

26.0

16.0

27.0

30.0

34.0

21.0

33.0

35.0

32.0

36.0

(40.0
DNF)

40.0
DNS

23.0

14.0

29.0

33.0

31.0

22.0

34.0

18.0

28.0

35.0

20.0

19.0

17.0

(40.0
DSQ)

25.0

27.0

36.0

32.0

40.0
DNS

40.0
DNS

(40.0
DNF)

(40.0
DNF)

(40.0
DNF)

(40.0
DNF)

40.0
DNF

40.0
DNF

Total
97.0

103.0

93.0

110.0

113.0

113.0

116.0

118.0

118.0

119.0

120.0

121.0

126.0

127.0

134.0

136.0

145.0

146.0

150.0

160.0

Nett
57.0

63.0

64.0

70.0

73.0

73.0

76.0

78.0

78.0

79.0

80.0

81.0

86.0

87.0

94.0

96.0

105.0

106.0

110.0

120.0
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2021-08-07
Rank Class
1 Drake
2 Drake
3 Drake
4 Drake
5 Drake
6 Drake
7 Drake
8 Drake
9 Drake
10 Drake
1" Drake
12 Drake
13 Drake
14 Drake
15 Drake
16 Drake
17 Drake
18 Drake
19 Drake
20 Drake
21 Drake
22 Drake
23 Drake
24 Drake
25 Drake
26 Drake
27 Drake
28 Drake
29 Drake
30 Drake
31 Drake
32 Drake
33 Drake
34 Drake
35 Drake
36 Drake
37 Drake

HelmName

Andy
Beadsworth

Pieter Heerema
Martin
Westerdahl

Jan Secher

Hans Eckerstrom

Andrey Kirilyuk
Dirk Pramann
David Gilmour
Torvar Mirsky

Anatloy Loginov

Henrik Jérhov

Pedro Rebelo de
Andrade

Lasse Molse

jens christensen

Martin Larsson
Martin Palsson
Bjorn Palmquist

Mattias Frode
Johan Palmqvist
Per-Erik
Johansson

Per Gabrielsson

Jeroen Leenen

Hans Johansson

Matilda Sparman

Peter Hjérne
Jan Stréombeck
Sten Ottander
Urban Ristorp

Henrik Larsson

Peter Kolni

Marcus
Magnusson

Christer
Dahlstrand

Gunnar Larsson
Jens Holm
Daniel
Hermansson

Anders
Johansson

Anders Hedlund

Nat
TUR

NED

Sul

SWE

SWE

RUS
GER
JPN

AUS
RUS

SWE
POR

SWE

DEN

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
UAE

SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

Sailwave results for Swedish Champoinship Dragon at Marstrand 2021

8ailNe Beat

1212 Provezza
Dragon

412 Troika

311 Sophie
Racing

345 Miss
Behavior

354 Maverick

76 Rocknrolla

16 Ingrid

56 YRed

551 YeahNah

27 Annapurna

409 Pilsner

89 Petti
Portugal

213 Da Capo
XXV

410 Out of
Bounce

408 Vanity 3

401

407

359 Lei

194 Galejan Il

403 Sjoorok

390 Katla

58 Dessert
Storm

405

325 Scylla

379 Raffa

402 Galant

389

406 Furie

291 Sofia

375 Enterprice

410 Merry

395 Maja

273 X

306 Bavarian
Blue

258 Pan

388 Impuls

411 El Blanco
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Club
BAYK

Marstrands
Segelsallskap

Marstrands
Segelsallskap

YCS

YSMYC

YCC/Moscow
Malmé SS

Clube Nautico de
Tavira

GKSS

KDY / HS

Marstrands SS
GKSS

Marstrand

segelsallskap

Hjuviks batklubb

MSS
DOSC

Carlsborgs
Segelsallskap

GKSS
GKSS

Stenungsunds
segelsallskap

Marstrands SS

GKSS

Mss

GKSS

XSS

GKSS

GKSS

ErewName Rating

Simon Fry, Arda Saykal
Lars Hendriksen, George
Leonchuck

Bernando Freitas, Magnus
Holmberg

Keith Swinton, Richard
Sydenham, Alice Moss

Diego Negri, Markus Koy
Sam Gilmour, Yasuhiro Yagi
Oisin Mcclelland, Olof Lundgren

Alexander Shalagin, Vadim
Statsenko

Leif Moller, Bent Pedersen
Charles Nankin, Joas Vidinha
Marcus Bergqvist, Ryan Wilmot
Kim Andersen, Christian
Videbaek

Kristian Larsson, Bjorn Lundgren
Goran Alm, Gustav Gardeback
Morten Gundersen, Bjorn Smit
Johan Frode, Johan Seeman
Christofer Edstrom, Leif
Thordenberg

Johnie Berntsson, Anette Sj6o

Henric Hansson, Ola Sandahl

Petter Axelsson, Séren Mann

Anders Liljeblad, Petter Ski
Carl Strombeck, Pehr Selheden
Jan Calvert, Peter Jacobsson

Martin Persson, Johan
Fredriksson

Niclas Johnson, Bert Bengtsson

Christer Johansson, Claes
Goran Nilsson

Dan Goéransson, Thomas Moss

Bjorn Brenner, Christoffer
Sellberg, Christoffer Meyer

Fredrik Hermansson, Johan
Aldén

Henning v Betzen, Dick
Lindgren, Johanna Thiringer

Fredrik Hermansson, Mats
Hovde

Plaee Peints
1 1.0
2 2.0
3 3.0
4 4.0
5 5.0
6 6.0
7 7.0
8 8.0
9 9.0
10 10.0
1 11.0
12 12.0
13 13.0
14 14.0
15 15.0
16 16.0
17 17.0
18 18.0
19 19.0
20 20.0
21 21.0
22 22.0
23 23.0
24 24.0
25 25.0
26 26.0
27 27.0
28 28.0
29 29.0
30 30.0
31 31.0
32 32.0
33 33.0
34 34.0
35 35.0
36 36.0
37 37.0
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2021-08-07
Rank Class
38 Drake
39 Drake
Rank Class
1 Drake
2 Drake
3 Drake
4 Drake
5 Drake
6 Drake
7 Drake
8 Drake
9 Drake
10 Drake
1" Drake
12 Drake
13 Drake
14 Drake
15 Drake
16 Drake
17 Drake
18 Drake
19 Drake
20 Drake
21 Drake
22 Drake
23 Drake
24 Drake
25 Drake
26 Drake
27 Drake
28 Drake
29 Drake
30 Drake
31 Drake
32 Drake

HelmName
Lars Edwall

Henrik
Baltscheffsky

HelmName
David Gilmour
Pieter Heerema
Andy
Beadsworth
Martin Palsson
Henrik Jérhov

Jan Secher

jens christensen

Anatloy Loginov

Andrey Kirilyuk
Sten Ottander

Per-Erik
Johansson

Pedro Rebelo de
Andrade

Martin
Westerdahl

Torvar Mirsky

Lasse Molse

Urban Ristorp

Peter Hjérne
Bjorn Palmquist
Martin Larsson

Marcus
Magnusson

Jan Strombeck

Johan Palmqvist

Hans Eckerstrom

Mattias Frode

Dirk Pramann

Matilda Sparman

Gunnar Larsson
Per Gabrielsson
Jeroen Leenen
Christer
Dahlstrand
Henrik Larsson

Anders Hedlund

Nat
SWE

SWE

Nat
JPN
NED

TUR

SWE
SWE
SWE

DEN

RUS

RUS
SWE
SWE

POR

Sul

AUS
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

GER
SWE

SWE
SWE
UAE

SWE

SWE
SWE

Sailwave results for Swedish Champoinship Dragon at Marstrand 2021

SailNo
328

393

SailNo
56
412

1212

401
409
345

410

27

76
389
403

89

31

551
213

406

379
407
408
410

402
194

354

359

16
325

273
390
58

395

291
411

Boat Club CrewName Rating
Happy Lerkil BS Henrik Ljungdahl, Peter
Ending Dahlsten
Ming Amanda Ljunggren, Anders Hall
R2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Club CrewName Rating
YRed YSMYC Sam Gilmour, Yasuhiro Yagi
Troika Lars Hendriksen, George
Leonchuck
Provezza BAYK Simon Fry, Arda Saykal
Dragon
GKSS Géran Alm, Gustav Gardeback
Pilsner Malmé SS Leif Mdller, Bent Pedersen
Miss Marstrands Keith Swinton, Richard
Behavior Segelsallskap Sydenham, Alice Moss
Out of KDY / HS Kim Andersen, Christian
Bounce Videbaek
Annapurna YCC/Moscow Alexander Shalagin, Vadim
Statsenko
Rocknrolla  YCS
Jan Calvert, Peter Jacobsson
Sj6orok Hjuviks batklubb Johnie Berntsson, Anette Sj66
Petti Clube Nautico de  Charles Nankin, Joas Vidinha
Portugal Tavira
Sophie Bernando Freitas, Magnus
Racing Holmberg
YeahNah Oisin Mcclelland, Olof Lundgren
Da Capo GKSS Marcus Bergqvist, Ryan Wilmot
XXV
Furie Stenungsunds Martin Persson, Johan
segelsallskap Fredriksson
Raffa GKSS Anders Liljeblad, Petter Ski
Morten Gundersen, Bjorn Smit
Vanity 3 Marstrands SS Kristian Larsson, Bjorn Lundgren
Merry GKSS
Galant GKSS Carl Strdombeck, Pehr Selheden
Galejan I Christofer Edstrom, Leif
Thordenberg
Maverick Marstrands
Segelsallskap
Lei Marstrand Johan Frode, Johan Seeman
segelsallskap
Ingrid Diego Negri, Markus Koy
Scylla Carlsborgs Petter Axelsson, Séren Mann
Segelsallskap
X X Dan Géransson, Thomas Moss
Katla MSS
Dessert DOSC
Storm
Maja Mss
Sofia Marstrands SS Niclas Johnson, Bert Bengtsson
El Blanco GKSS Fredrik Hermansson, Mats

file:///C:/Users/MSS/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC8A2.htm

Hovde

Place

38

DNS

Place

10
1

12

13

14
15

16

17
18
19
20

21
22

23

24

25
26

27
28
29

30

31
32

Points

38.0

40.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0
15.0

16.0

17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0

21.0
22.0

23.0

24.0

25.0
26.0

27.0
28.0
29.0

30.0

31.0
32.0

417



2021-08-07
Rank Class
33 Drake
34 Drake
35 Drake
36 Drake
37 Drake
37 Drake
37 Drake
Rank Class
1 Drake
2 Drake
3 Drake
4 Drake
5 Drake
6 Drake
7 Drake
8 Drake
9 Drake
10 Drake
11 Drake
12 Drake
13 Drake
14 Drake
15 Drake
16 Drake
17 Drake
18 Drake
19 Drake
20 Drake
21 Drake
22 Drake
23 Drake
24 Drake
25 Drake
26 Drake

HelmName

Anders
Johansson

Daniel
Hermansson

Jens Holm

Lars Edwall

Hans Johansson
Peter Kolni

Henrik
Baltscheffsky

HelmName
Martin Palsson
Dirk Pramann

Anatloy Loginov

Andrey Kirilyuk
Jan Secher
jens christensen
Martin
Westerdahl
David Gilmour
Bjorn Palmquist

Johan Palmqvist
Lasse Molse
Pieter Heerema
Pedro Rebelo de
Andrade

Per Gabrielsson

Henrik Jorhov

Andy
Beadsworth

Daniel
Hermansson

Henrik Larsson

Christer
Dahlstrand

Gunnar Larsson
Hans Eckerstrom
Marcus
Magnusson
Martin Larsson
Torvar Mirsky

Anders
Johansson

Hans Johansson

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

Nat

SWE
GER
RUS

RUS
SWE

DEN

Sul

JPN
SWE
SWE

SWE

NED

POR

SWE
SWE
TUR

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE
AUS
SWE

SWE

Sailwave results for Swedish Champoinship Dragon at Marstrand 2021

SailNo
388

258

306

328

405
375

393

SailNo
401

16

27

76
345

410

31

56
407
194

213

412

89

390
409
1212

258

291
395

273
354

410

408
551
388

405

Boat Club CrewName Rating

Impuls GKSS Henning v Betzen, Dick
Lindgren, Johanna Thiringer

Pan XSS Fredrik Hermansson, Johan
Aldén

Bavarian GKSS Bjorn Brenner, Christoffer

Blue Sellberg, Christoffer Meyer

Happy Lerkil BS Henrik Ljungdahl, Peter

Ending Dahlsten
Henric Hansson, Ola Sandahl

Enterprice Christer Johansson, Claes
Goéran Nilsson

Ming Amanda Ljunggren, Anders Hall

R3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Club CrewName Rating
GKSS Goran Alm, Gustav Gardeback

Ingrid Diego Negri, Markus Koy

Annapurna YCC/Moscow Alexander Shalagin, Vadim
Statsenko

Rocknrolla  YCS

Miss Marstrands Keith Swinton, Richard

Behavior Segelsallskap Sydenham, Alice Moss

Out of KDY / HS Kim Andersen, Christian

Bounce Videbaek

Sophie Bernando Freitas, Magnus

Racing Holmberg

YRed YSMYC Sam Gilmour, Yasuhiro Yagi
Morten Gundersen, Bjorn Smit

Galejan Il Christofer Edstrom, Leif
Thordenberg

Da Capo GKSS Marcus Bergqvist, Ryan Wilmot

XXV

Troika Lars Hendriksen, George
Leonchuck

Petti Clube Nautico de  Charles Nankin, Joas Vidinha

Portugal Tavira

Katla MSS

Pilsner Malmé SS Leif Mdller, Bent Pedersen

Provezza BAYK Simon Fry, Arda Saykal

Dragon

Pan XSS Fredrik Hermansson, Johan
Aldén

Sofia Marstrands SS Niclas Johnson, Bert Bengtsson

Maja Mss

X X Dan Géransson, Thomas Moss

Maverick Marstrands

Segelsallskap

Merry GKSS

Vanity 3 Marstrands SS Kristian Larsson, Bjorn Lundgren

YeahNah Oisin Mcclelland, Olof Lundgren

Impuls GKSS Henning v Betzen, Dick
Lindgren, Johanna Thiringer
Henric Hansson, Ola Sandahl
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Place

33

34

35

36

DNF
DNF

DNS

Place

10
1"

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20

21
22

23

24
25
26

27

Points

33.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

40.0
40.0

40.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0
9.0
10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0
15.0
16.0

17.0

18.0
19.0

20.0
21.0

22.0

23.0
24.0
25.0

26.0
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2021-08-07
Rank Class
27 Drake
28 Drake
29 Drake
30 Drake
31 Drake
32 Drake
33 Drake
34 Drake
35 Drake
36 Drake
37 Drake
37 Drake
37 Drake
Rank Class
1 Drake
2 Drake
3 Drake
4 Drake
5 Drake

Drake
7 Drake
8 Drake
9 Drake
10 Drake
1 Drake
12 Drake
13 Drake
14 Drake
15 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake

HelmName

Jens Holm
Matilda Sparman
Jeroen Leenen
Per-Erik

Johansson

Mattias Frode

Lars Edwall

Sten Ottander
Peter Hjoérne

Urban Ristorp

Anders Hedlund

Jan Strombeck
Peter Kolni

Henrik
Baltscheffsky

HelmName
Dirk Pramann
Andrey Kirilyuk
David Gilmour

Martin
Westerdahl

Henrik J6érhov
Bjorn Palmquist

Anatloy Loginov

Hans Johansson

Pieter Heerema
Per-Erik
Johansson

Jan Secher

jens christensen
Jeroen Leenen
Pedro Rebelo de
Andrade

Torvar Mirsky
Andy

Beadsworth
Lasse Molse
Hans Eckerstrom

Johan Palmqvist

Martin Larsson

Nat
SWE

SWE

UAE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

Nat
GER
RUS
JPN
Sul

SWE
SWE
RUS

SWE
NED

SWE

SWE

DEN

UAE

POR

AUS
TUR

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

Sailwave results for Swedish Champoinship Dragon at Marstrand 2021

SailNo
306

325

58

403

359

328

389
379
406

411

402
375

393

SailNo
16

76

56

31

409
407
27

405
412

403

345

410

58

89

551
1212

213

354

194

408

Boat
Bavarian
Blue
Scylla
Dessert
Storm
Sjoorok

Lei

Happy
Ending

Raffa

Furie

El Blanco

Galant

Enterprice

Ming

Club
GKSS

Carlsborgs
Segelsallskap

DOSC
Hjuviks batklubb
Marstrand

segelsallskap

Lerkil BS

GKSS

Stenungsunds
segelsallskap
GKSS

GKSS

R4

CrewName

Bjorn Brenner, Christoffer
Sellberg, Christoffer Meyer

Petter Axelsson, Séren Mann

Johnie Berntsson, Anette Sj6o
Johan Frode, Johan Seeman
Henrik Ljungdahl, Peter
Dahlsten

Jan Calvert, Peter Jacobsson

Anders Liljeblad, Petter Ski

Martin Persson, Johan
Fredriksson

Fredrik Hermansson, Mats
Hovde

Carl Strombeck, Pehr Selheden

Christer Johansson, Claes
Goran Nilsson

Amanda Ljunggren, Anders Hall

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat
Ingrid
Rocknrolla
YRed

Sophie
Racing

Pilsner

Annapurna

Troika
Sjoorok
Miss

Behavior

Out of
Bounce

Dessert
Storm

Petti
Portugal

YeahNah

Provezza
Dragon

Da Capo
XXV
Maverick

Galejan I

Vanity 3

file:///C:/Users/MSS/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC8A2.htm

Club

YCS
YSMYC

Malmo SS

YCC/Moscow

Hjuviks batklubb
Marstrands
Segelsallskap
KDY / HS
DOSC

Clube Nautico de
Tavira

BAYK

GKSS

Marstrands
Segelsallskap

Marstrands SS

CrewName

Diego Negri, Markus Koy

Sam Gilmour, Yasuhiro Yagi

Bernando Freitas, Magnus
Holmberg

Leif Moller, Bent Pedersen
Morten Gundersen, Bjorn Smit

Alexander Shalagin, Vadim
Statsenko

Henric Hansson, Ola Sandahl

Lars Hendriksen, George
Leonchuck

Johnie Berntsson, Anette Sjo6
Keith Swinton, Richard
Sydenham, Alice Moss

Kim Andersen, Christian

Videbaek

Charles Nankin, Joas Vidinha

Oisin Mcclelland, Olof Lundgren
Simon Fry, Arda Saykal

Marcus Bergqvist, Ryan Wilmot

Christofer Edstrom, Leif
Thordenberg

Kristian Larsson, Bjorn Lundgren

Rating Place Points

Rating

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36

37

DSQ
DNS

DNS

Place

A~ 0N

a

10

1

12

13

14

15
UFD

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

27.0

28.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

32.0

33.0
34.0
35.0

36.0

40.0
40.0

40.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0
40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0
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2021-08-07
Rank Class
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake
16 Drake

HelmName

Per Gabrielsson
Sten Ottander
Mattias Frode
Marcus
Magnusson
Peter Hjérne
Henrik Larsson

Matilda Sparman

Urban Ristorp

Gunnar Larsson

Christer
Dahlstrand

Daniel
Hermansson

Jan Strombeck

Anders
Johansson
Jens Holm
Anders Hedlund
Lars Edwall

Peter Kolni

Henrik
Baltscheffsky

Nat

SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

Sailwave results for Swedish Champoinship Dragon at Marstrand 2021

SailNo Boat
390 Katla
389
359 Lei
410 Merry
379 Raffa
291 Sofia
325 Scylla
406 Furie
273 X
395 Maja
258 Pan
402 Galant
388 Impuls
306 Bavarian
Blue

411 El Blanco

328 Happy

Ending
375 Enterprice
393 Ming

Club
MSS

Marstrand
segelsallskap

GKSS

GKSS
Marstrands SS

Carlsborgs
Segelsallskap

Stenungsunds
segelsallskap

X

Mss

XSS

GKSS
GKSS

GKSS

GKSS

Lerkil BS

CrewName

Jan Calvert, Peter Jacobsson

Johan Frode, Johan Seeman

Anders Liljeblad, Petter Ski
Niclas Johnson, Bert Bengtsson
Petter Axelsson, Séren Mann
Martin Persson, Johan
Fredriksson

Dan Goéransson, Thomas Moss

Fredrik Hermansson, Johan
Aldén

Carl Strombeck, Pehr Selheden

Henning v Betzen, Dick
Lindgren, Johanna Thiringer

Bjorn Brenner, Christoffer
Sellberg, Christoffer Meyer

Fredrik Hermansson, Mats
Hovde

Henrik Ljungdahl, Peter
Dahlsten

Christer Johansson, Claes
Goran Nilsson

Amanda Ljunggren, Anders Hall

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
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www.sailwave.com

Rating Place Points

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

40.0
40.0
40.0

40.0

40.0
40.0
40.0

40.0

40.0
40.0

40.0

40.0
40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0
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